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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monserrat Melo3004
CYC

9.000 9.025 9.0008.900 35.925
8T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Callie Warford3011
CYC

8.775 9.350 8.7509.000 35.875
12 1 2 4 2 

2 

Nikki Warford3012
CYC

9.400 8.550 8.2509.100 35.300
1 7 1 10 3 

3 

Ariana Reyes3058
Monterey

8.725 8.700 8.7258.775 34.925
14 5 4 5 4 

4 

Alicia Krueger3062
Monterey

9.150 8.775 8.4508.450 34.825
3 4 6T 8T 5 

5 

Maggie Muszynski3031
International

8.500 8.900 9.1008.150 34.650
16 3 9T 1 6 

6 

Azul Gabrielson3053
Monterey

9.050 8.650 8.5258.150 34.375
6T 6 9T 6 7 

7 

Alisya Oliver3064
Monterey

8.850 8.075 8.4508.450 33.825
10T 12 6T 8T 8 

8 

Aubri Bugarin3055
Monterey

9.000 8.200 7.9008.575 33.675
8T 9 5 15 9 

9 

Tiana Portnov3036
International

8.750 7.450 8.9258.200 33.325
13 16 8 3 10 

10 

Jennifer Howard3025
International

9.125 8.100 8.1257.950 33.300
4 10T 12 13 11 

11 

Rachel  Suess3059
Monterey

8.850 8.450 7.7757.775 32.850
10T 8 13 16 12 

12 

Hannah Barr3051
Monterey

9.050 8.000 8.5007.200 32.750
6T 13 14T 7 13 

13 

Ingrid Gatica3054
Monterey

9.275 7.550 8.1507.200 32.175
2 15 14T 12 14 

14 

Abby Mayer3029
International

8.350 7.700 7.9507.975 31.975
17 14 11 14 15 

15 

Hailey Evans3052
Monterey

9.100 6.850 8.2256.750 30.925
5 17 16 11 16 

16 

Ruksheen Kasad3056
Monterey

8.550 8.100 7.4506.600 30.700
15 10T 17 17 17 

17 
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